LE
V
EL
 T
RA
N
SM
IT

POWER BANK
USB / 5 V
ORDER CODES (not all combinations available)
Ac
ce
ss
or
ie
s
NAA-101 Cable terminal box with moisture filter
NAA-102 Cable terminal box with moisture filter with OVP 22/33 (only for 2-wire types)
NAW-104 Sewage adapter, can be mounted instead of the protective cap (stainless steel)
NAW-107 Sewage adapter, can be mounted instead of the protective cap (plastic – POM)
NAZ-103 Sewage adapter (for 3/4" threaded process connection (stainless steel)
NAA-105 Cable sliding sleeve with cable gland and 1½" BSP thread
NAA-106 Cable sliding sleeve with cable gland and 1½" NPT thread
NAA-209 Cable mounting unit with stainless steel wedge clamp
OVP-22/33 IP54 rated outdoor overvoltage protection unit for 4 – 20 mA loop
OVP-32/33 IP20 rated indoor overvoltage protection unit for 4 – 20 mA loop, rail mountable
Au
xil